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ANNEXURE DA 185.4B3  

 

LICENSING CLIENT TYPE 4B3 – STORAGE WAREHOUSE 
 

1. Trading Particulars: 
Please supply all trade names and physical addresses if the business is conducted from a different address or under a different 
name as that stated in container 5 of the application form (DA 185)  

Trade name of business:  
Physical address: Complex  

Street name and number:  

Building name and floor number:  

Unit number:  

Suburb/District:  

City/Town:  

Street code:  
Web address:  

Customs and Excise transactional documents 
location: 

 

Customs warehouse number for the above 
address: 

 

 

2. Warehouse Particulars: 
(a) Indicate with an X what the warehouse will be used for: 
 (i) Storage of imported goods (warehouse business type 2)  

 
 (ii) Storage of imported goods – stockist (warehouse business type 3)  

 (iii) Storage of locally manufactured wine (warehouse business type 45)  

 (iv) Storage of locally manufactured vermouth (warehouse business type 45)  

 (v) Storage of locally manufactured other fermented beverages (warehouse business type 45)  

(b) Please state the rebate item(s), tariff subheading(s) / item(s) (if applicable), and describe the goods that will be stored in 
the warehouse 

Rebate item(s) Tariff subheading(s)  
/ item(s) 

Rebate 
code 

Description of goods stored 

(1)     
(2)     
(3)     
(4)     
(5)     
(6)     
(7)     
(8)     
(9)     
(10)     
     
3. Further Particulars: 
(a) Duty limit R 
(b) VAT limit  R 
 
If you have failed to comply with any law other than the Customs and Excise Act, 1964 relating to your industry during the past 
two years, state the nature of the offence and penalty imposed:  
 
 

FOR OFFICIAL USE  
File Number:                  

Type of Warehouse: 
(Please mark with an X) 

OS   

Warehouse Number:    
Licence Number:                  

Licence Date:          
District Office:                  
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